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Big Air
Points Standings
Printed: 05/14/23 4:42 pm Page 1 of 1
50 Jr./sr. Beginner (little Ai

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 519 Ryder Cartwright (2) 55
2. 179 Silvio Zelinski (2) 42
3. 142 Hunter Hendley (2) 40
4. 21 Legend Duff (1) 30
5. 760 Kennady Clark (1) 18
6. 329 235615 William Hinkley (1) 16
7. 23 Carter Wickline (1) 14
8. 118 Jaxon Anderson (1) 13
9. 3 Josiah Zelinski (1) 12

50 Ss Limited (little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 543 Memphis Wiersema (2) 55
2. 352 Hudson Bacon (2) 46
3. 519 Ryder Cartwright (2) 39
4. 118 Jaxon Anderson (2) 31
5. 21 Legend Duff (1) 30
6. 415 Kameron Clark (2) 25
7. 299 232187 Weston Bloomquist (1) 16
8. 714 Knox Locher (1) 15
9. 228 Reed Wiersema (1) 14
10. 217 231780 Connor Way (1) 12
11. 646 Seth Dilts (1) 11
12. 732 Roczen Mccumber (1) 10

50 Trail - Limited (little Air
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 543 Memphis Wiersema (2) 46
2. 352 Hudson Bacon (2) 45
3. 519 Ryder Cartwright (2) 34

118 Jaxon Anderson (2) 34
5. 21 Legend Duff (1) 30
6. 299 232187 Weston Bloomquist (1) 25

725 Vayda Heverly (2) 25
759 Maddox Medema (2) 25

9. 646 Seth Dilts (2) 21
10. 217 231780 Connor Way (1) 18
11. 714 Knox Locher (1) 14
12. 415 Kameron Clark (1) 13
13. 46 234896 Marcie Johnson (1) 12

974 Emilee Martin (1) 12
15. 187 Adrian Sandborn (1) 10
16. 228 Reed Wiersema (1) 8
17. 732 Roczen Mccumber (1) 7
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65 Beginner (little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 44 Arion Spira (2) 60
2. 111 234473 Carter Jaszcz (1) 25

842 8501 Cohen Mccumbe (1) 25
4. 355 Kameron George (1) 21

Trailblazer (little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 843 Seth Hunt (2) 50
2. 48 Arie Spira (2) 39
3. 749 Julian Eyk (1) 30

768 Emmit Nedo (1) 30
5. 086 Faris Stuart (1) 21
6. 235 Molly Morris (1) 16

Trailblazer Sr.(little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 157 Landon Batch (2) 55
2. 760 Kennady Clark (1) 30

50 Wobbler** 1 (little Air)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 712 Andrew Acker (2) 41
2. 215 232394 Nicole Way (1) 30

202 236376 Axle Goodman (1) 30
4. 498 Jude Mccleary (2) 29

7 2339 Klay Kotecki (2) 29
6. 822 Owen Phelps (2) 25

228 Reed Wiersema (1) 25
8. 23 Carter Wickline (1) 21

5 Braxton Hage (1) 21
10. 164 236271 Tayden Hubbard (1) 18

750 Kason Eyk (1) 18
12. 971 Emmie Mink (1) 16
13. 918 Tate Phelps (1) 13

50 4-8 Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 867 231154 Stephen Orr (2) 46

971 231152 Luke Mink (2) 46
3. 567 Wade Morris (2) 34

303 Austin Haapala (2) 34
5. 037 230394 Leo Tomlinson (1) 30

79 231671 Owen Seeley (1) 30
7. 626 Cody Heverly (2) 29
8. 41 232696 Greyson Wickline (2) 27

56 Sawyer Hileman (2) 27
10. 152 233492 Weston Brush (2) 22
11. 059 Carson Fritch (2) 21
12. 344 231996 Daxton Medema (2) 18
13. 714 Knox Locher (1) 12
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14. 6 Emerson Zwinger (1) 11
50 Jr. Limited

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 059 Carson Fritch (2) 60
2. 950 232697 Drayden Warner (2) 46
3. 21 Legend Duff (1) 25

50 Sr.limited
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 515 Brody Mcclellan (2) 50
2. 867 231154 Stephen Orr (2) 42
3. 971 231152 Luke Mink (2) 31
4. 037 230394 Leo Tomlinson (1) 30

79 231671 Owen Seeley (1) 30
567 Wade Morris (2) 30

7. 626 Cody Heverly (2) 29
8. 303 Austin Haapala (2) 24

41 232696 Greyson Wickline (2) 24
10. 56 Sawyer Hileman (2) 23
11. 708 Bryce Noel (2) 22
12. 344 231996 Daxton Medema (2) 19
13. 309 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (1) 18
14. 6 Emerson Zwinger (1) 15
15. 714 Knox Locher (1) 9

65 7-9
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 970 233153 Jack Mink (2) 46
2. 469 234553 Braxton Evans (2) 43
3. 124 231611 Pratt Parker (2) 41
4. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (2) 39
5. 279 230780 Roxzen Banks (2) 31
6. 682 10445 Tucker King (1) 30

598 231815 Ava Mall (2) 30
8. 515 Brody Mcclellan (2) 24
9. 4 231751 Logan Miller (2) 20
10. 828 Jaxson Bonzelaar (2) 19
11. 45 Colt Bliss (2) 18
12. 318 230627 Jace Vanderlind (2) 17
13. 444 234230 Owen Ducharme (1) 15

27 232794 Reed Bowen (2) 15
15. 47 231750 Berchel Johnson (1) 14
16. 79 231671 Owen Seeley (1) 13
17. 152 233492 Weston Brush (2) 12
18. 309 232740 Ryker Chipperfield (1) 7
19. 812 Nolan Kellar (1) 6

65 10-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 527 Braylen Overkamp (2) 55
2. 48 4716 Dalton Miron (2) 41
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3. 115 Gage Wolf (2) 35
4. 616 Joelle Rodriguez (2) 31
5. 708 230076 Owen Tomlinson (1) 30
6. 199 Parker Goerbig (2) 28
7. 184 Jaylyn Aprill (1) 21
8. 364 234389 Bentley Deforest (1) 18

527/ 233515 Dakota Jr Priest (1) 18
65 Open

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 970 233153 Jack Mink (2) 48
2. 527 Braylen Overkamp (2) 46
3. 124 231611 Pratt Parker (2) 36
4. 598 231815 Ava Mall (2) 32
5. 586 10605 Zayne Ward (2) 30
6. 828 Jaxson Bonzelaar (2) 26

318 230627 Jace Vanderlind (2) 26
8. 279 230780 Roxzen Banks (1) 25
9. 616 Joelle Rodriguez (2) 20
10. 47 231750 Berchel Johnson (1) 18
11. 527/ 233515 Dakota Jr Priest (1) 14
12. 364 234389 Bentley Deforest (1) 13

444 234230 Owen Ducharme (1) 13
14. 469 234553 Braxton Evans (1) 12
15. 115 Gage Wolf (1) 10
16. 199 Parker Goerbig (1) 8
17. 45 Colt Bliss (1) 7

85 Jr.
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 596 3341 Cooper Cross (2) 60
2. 2 10609 Travis Blain (2) 50
3. 107 231801 Tyce Malcomnson (2) 39

11 10599 Barrett Wethington (2) 39
5. 994 230629 Wade Vanderlind (2) 32
6. 22 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (2) 29
7. 3 Ryder Goerbig (2) 28
8. 419 233496 Laken Parker (2) 27
9. 280 232370 Oakley Banks (2) 24
10. 45 Colt Bliss (1) 11

Mini Open
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 111 4404 Billy Kildee (2) 60
2. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (2) 50
3. 4 1895 Brody Miller (2) 42
4. 948 4203948 Christian Hilton (2) 34
5. 2 10609 Travis Blain (2) 31
6. 107 231801 Tyce Malcomnson (2) 26
7. 698 233679 Keegan Suhr (2) 24

11 10599 Barrett Wethington (2) 24
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9. 994 230629 Wade Vanderlind (2) 20
453 233132 Bentley Apsey (2) 20

11. 596 3341 Cooper Cross (2) 18
12. 419 233496 Laken Parker (2) 14

22 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (2) 14
298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (1) 14
33 Brody Miller (1) 14
3 Ryder Goerbig (2) 14

17. 908 4744 Beckett Martin (1) 11
18. 594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (2) 10
19. 34 Owen Switalski (1) 4

32 234393 Scott Fessenden (1) 4
85 Sr

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 4 1895 Brody Miller (2) 60
2. 698 233679 Keegan Suhr (2) 42
3. 298 2949 Ryder Bloomquist (1) 25

07 4094 Eli Bazzett (1) 25
5. 908 4744 Beckett Martin (1) 18
6. 33 Brody Miller (1) 16

85 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 22 Cole Votsch (2) 60
2. 502 Jacob Gruss (2) 46
3. 453 233132 Bentley Apsey (2) 34
4. 563 232167 Joey Witherspoon (2) 30
5. 594 10607 Ezra S. Newman (2) 28
6. 34 Owen Switalski (1) 25

10 232795 Jace Bowen (2) 25
8. 32 234393 Scott Fessenden (1) 21
9. 682 10445 Tucker King (1) 18
10. 628 229800 Dayton R. Eberly (1) 16
11. 23 230518 Easton Sizemore (1) 13
12. 59 Eric Moore (1) 12

Schoolboy 1
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. x Jerryn Jones (2) 60
2. 07 4094 Eli Bazzett (2) 50
3. 948 4203948 Christian Hilton (2) 37
4. 916 1901 Blaine Allsop (2) 36
5. 82 4845 Ryder Newman (2) 33
6. 100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (2) 31
7. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (2) 27
8. 233 Ashton Philipsen (1) 14

225 232387 Noah Zelinski (1) 14
10. 411 Krue Semlow (1) 13

7 233286 Lucas Young (1) 13
12. 111 4404 Billy Kildee (1) 11
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226 Rhyder Miller (1) 11
Schoolboy 2

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 920 51015 Harley J. Johnson (2) 39
2. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (2) 34
3. 651 Zach Alley (1) 30

115 231525 Zane Leutzinger (2) 30
46 90058 Elijah Schaidt (1) 30

6. 587 233542 Colton Prow (1) 25
01 01773 Nikolas Michael (1) 25

8. 955 233713 Mikel Wolgast (1) 21
9. 225 232387 Noah Zelinski (1) 16

Girls 9-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 931 5252 Karly Baird (2) 60
2. 4/ 3622 Mackenzie Miller (2) 43
3. 140 Sylvie Parker (2) 39
4. 4 2537 Ava M. Crow (2) 37
5. 184 Jaylyn Aprill (1) 25
6. 17 233381 Zaidabelle Stuart (1) 15

Women 12 & Up
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 383 233661 Lexi Upson (2) 60
2. 115 Stacy Wolf (2) 46
3. 505 232095 Kennedy Young (1) 25

125 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. x Jerryn Jones (2) 60
2. 82 4845 Ryder Newman (2) 50
3. 786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (2) 39
4. 916 1901 Blaine Allsop (2) 33
5. 100 12795 Maxx J. Powers (2) 32
6. 236 235082 Calvin Gruss (2) 30
7. 698 233679 Keegan Suhr (2) 28
8. 225 232387 Noah Zelinski (2) 23
9. 4 1639 Carter C. Crow (2) 21
10. 411 Krue Semlow (1) 16
11. 233 Ashton Philipsen (1) 15
12. 955 233713 Mikel Wolgast (1) 13
13. 24 Evan Brown (1) 10
14. 289 Caiden M. Alsbach (1) 9

250 A
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 799 Alex Reinke (1) 30

250 B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 374 229746 Cody Miller (2) 46
2. 515 233760 Kaiden Hejl (1) 30
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134 231227 Blake A. Houser (1) 30
4. 651 Zach Alley (1) 25
5. / 233139 Trevor Ruys (1) 21
6. 50 Bret Hurren (1) 18

250 C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 124/ 231732 Dustin Kresnak (2) 39

124 Kyle Starr (2) 39
3. 955 233713 Mikel Wolgast (1) 30

632 231809 Tyler Jones (1) 30
5. 30 Connor Martin (2) 28
6. 111 Ian Szalai (1) 25
7. 434 234040 Daniel Fritch (1) 21

383 233661 Lexi Upson (2) 21
9. 060 Ayden Colon-smith (2) 20
10. 5 Nick Buist (1) 16
11. 587 233542 Colton Prow (1) 15
12. 118 Shawn Brown (1) 14
13. 840 Trenton Hubbard (1) 13
14. 357 1905 Tristan Holman (1) 12
15. 562 Ayden Dempster (1) 11
16. 087 Kollin Johnson (1) 9
17. 339 Blake Burns (1) 8
18. 613 21743 Zachary Shortz (1) 7
19. 700 235665 Gabriel Zwinger (1) 5
20. 383/ 20755 Dylan Freeland (1) 3

Open A
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 52 1900 Trever M. Wahr (1) 30

441 10023 Devon L. Adair (1) 30
3. 280 50771 Kyle Petrie (1) 25

Open B
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (2) 48
2. 383 233708 Logan Downing (2) 46
3. 485 Connor Leary (2) 35
4. 48 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (1) 30
5. 46 90058 Elijah Schaidt (1) 25
6. 863 231778 Josh Alley (1) 18
7. 411 Ryan Taft (1) 16
8. 515 233760 Kaiden Hejl (1) 15
9. 43 Preston Ricker (1) 13
10. / 233139 Trevor Ruys (1) 12
11. 535 04853 Tapper Arnold (1) 11

Open C
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 124/ 231732 Dustin Kresnak (2) 42
2. 124 Kyle Starr (2) 39
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3. 434 234040 Daniel Fritch (1) 30
4. 632 231809 Tyler Jones (1) 25
5. 24 Evan Brown (1) 21

44 231891 Chris Rocheleau (1) 21
7. 357 1905 Tristan Holman (1) 18
8. 111 Ian Szalai (1) 16
9. 5 Nick Buist (1) 15
10. 12 Tanner Berg (1) 13
11. 167 Derek Larsen (1) 11
12. 187 Nicholoas Dobberstein (1) 10
13. 932 Dale Ezell (1) 9
14. 383/ 20755 Dylan Freeland (1) 8
15. 12/ Jackson Dewent (1) 7
16. 700 235665 Gabriel Zwinger (1) 6
17. x Damon Eberly (1) 5

14 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 876 1886 Mic J. Hartuniewicz (2) 51
2. 383 233708 Logan Downing (2) 50
3. 280 50771 Kyle Petrie (1) 30
4. 134 231227 Blake A. Houser (1) 21
5. 863 231778 Josh Alley (1) 18

25 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 346 Travis Pranger (1) 30

48 10684 Nicholas J. Wickerham (1) 30
3. 441 10023 Devon L. Adair (1) 25
4. 799 Alex Reinke (1) 21
5. 62 03308 Kirk White (1) 18
6. 56 232907 Brian Eckert (1) 16
7. 65 04847 Collin Smith (1) 15
8. 28 Kyle Hughey (1) 14

35 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 275 Jason Mccollum (1) 30

346 Travis Pranger (1) 30
3. 768 Chad Nedo (1) 25

40 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 557 9951 Ray W. Roehlk (2) 60
2. 102 11179 Mark B. Powers (1) 25
3. 129 129 Chris Wickline (1) 21
4. 275 Jason Mccollum (1) 18

45 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 557 9951 Ray W. Roehlk (2) 55
2. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (2) 35
3. 553 80017 Ryan Weatherby (1) 30
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4. 311 Mike Haapala (1) 25
5. 102 11179 Mark B. Powers (1) 21
6. 196 Troy D. Assemany (1) 18
7. 176 Cory Perriton (1) 16
8. 455 Robert Mac Donald (1) 15

50 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 320 230034 Richard Lockhart (2) 40
2. 808 Robert M. Marshall (1) 30

553 80017 Ryan Weatherby (1) 30
4. 176 Cory Perriton (1) 25
5. 196 Troy D. Assemany (1) 21
6. 455 Robert Mac Donald (1) 18
7. 95 Shane Smith (1) 16
8. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (1) 14

55 Plus
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 822 2276 Cliff M. Knudsen (2) 51
2. 216 506 Todd M. Dravk (2) 39
3. 2 23114 Kreg Bigelow (1) 30
4. 34 12389 Mark Reed (1) 25

808 Robert M. Marshall (1) 25
60 Plus

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 822 2276 Cliff M. Knudsen (2) 51
2. 34 12389 Mark Reed (2) 50
3. 668 Mark Sheridan (2) 39
4. 2 23114 Kreg Bigelow (1) 30
5. 190 2454 Jon D. Hansen (1) 18

Vet Beginner
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 63 231200 Cade Van Eyk (2) 48
2. 632 Joseph Kotecki (2) 38
3. 842 233140 Nathan Winkelman (2) 37
4. 802 Ryder Ruschke (2) 30

167 Derek Larsen (1) 30
6. 757 Tyler England (1) 25
7. 187 Nicholoas Dobberstein (1) 21
8. 499 230007 Robert Oleniczak (1) 16
9. 58 Myles Szymanski (1) 15

738 Aaron Piercefield (1) 15
11. 17 235746 Mason Van Eyk (1) 14

625 Robert Wilkinson (1) 14
13. 863 Kenny Alsteen (1) 13
14. 54 Dakota Lichner (1) 12
15. 9 231234 Nick Capisciolto (1) 11

Non-current
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
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1. 240 3292 Mike Mondrella Jr (2) 55
2. 404 236347 Jeffery Evans (2) 46
3. 922 Patrick Weiler (1) 30

30 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 374 229746 Cody Miller (2) 60
2. 92 Daniel Boggs (2) 30
3. 54 Dakota Lichner (2) 26

802 Ryder Ruschke (2) 26
5. 411 Ryan Taft (1) 25

342 1238 Aaron Arnold (1) 25
7. 62 03308 Kirk White (1) 21
8. 618 232056 Benjamin Green (1) 18
9. 65 04847 Collin Smith (1) 16
10. 768 Chad Nedo (1) 15
11. 28 Kyle Hughey (1) 14
12. 167 Derek Larsen (1) 13
13. 757 Tyler England (1) 12
14. 2 Troy White (1) 11

40 B/c
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 920 Eric Johnson (2) 55
2. 95 Shane Smith (1) 30
3. 922 Patrick Weiler (1) 21

Open D Beginner
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 940 234626 Richard Oleniczak (2) 60

Stacyc 12edrive
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 7 2339 Klay Kotecki (2) 60
2. 3 236527 Lennon Vaneyk (2) 46
3. 157 236363 Reid Olson (1) 25

Stacyc 16edrive
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 712 Andrew Acker (2) 50
2. 822 Owen Phelps (2) 42
3. 519 Ryder Cartwright (1) 30

5 Braxton Hage (1) 30
5. 918 Tate Phelps (1) 18
6. 518 Charles Price Iii (1) 16

Pit Bike Big Guns (14 & Up)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 2 3281 Dominic A. Wiersema (2) 55
2. 50 Bret Hurren (2) 43
3. 710 232243 Todd Allen Smith (1) 30
4. 236 235082 Calvin Gruss (1) 21

111 Jaedon Kutzli (1) 21
6. 30 Connor Martin (1) 16



file:///C/Users/kaleb/Downloads/Points%205.14.93.html[5/14/2023 5:48:58 PM]

Pit Bike Young Guns (8-14)
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 48 4716 Dalton Miron (2) 34
2. 107 231801 Tyce Malcomnson (1) 30

4 1895 Brody Miller (1) 30
4. 10 232795 Jace Bowen (1) 25

786 231745 Logan Malcomnson (1) 25
6. 502 Jacob Gruss (1) 21

22 5245 Skylar L. Goerbig (1) 21
8. 3 Ryder Goerbig (1) 18
9. 45 Colt Bliss (1) 15
10. 515 Brody Mcclellan (1) 14
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